GLI-WGP
Pendant Wing
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-WGP Pendant Wing introduces a new era of architectural pendant lighting, enveloping spaces in a gentle yet captivating glow.
Its sleek design harmoniously merges frame and optics, offering controlled direct-indirect distribution. With an almost transparent
appearance when off, it transforms into a source of precise and inviting illumination when on. The luminaire’s effortless pendant installation
further enhances its appeal, seamlessly combining aesthetics and lighting excellence for various design applications.

GLI-WGP
Pendant Wing
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LENGTH VOLTAGE CCT CONTROL EMERGENCY
GLI-WGP
48 - 48 inches V1 - 110-277V 3SK1 - 3CCT selectable DM - 1-10V to 10% NE - No backup
V2 - 110-347V DM1 - 1-10V to 1% EM - Emergency backup
OS - Occupancy sensor
DO - Daylight and Occu-
pancy sensor
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL LENGTH WATTAGE LM LUMENS/FOOT LM/W CCT
GLI-WGP-48 4ft 40/30/20W 3500/2650/1750LM 875/663/438LM/ft 88LM/W 3000K
All efficacy ratings are ±5% based on different CCTs and lighting distributions.
INSTALLATION KIT
OPTIONAL
SUSPENDED INSTALLATION KITS T-BAR TYPE CLIPS
TR - T-bar kit with round canopy A - 9/16” and 15/16”flat
TS - T-bar kit with square canopy B - 9/16” slot
DR - Drywall kit with round canopy C - 15/16” slot
DS - Drywall kit with square canopy
Notes:
1. Selectable CCTs (3000/3500/4000K)
GLI-WGP
Pendant Wing
LIGHTING
90 + CRI
True colors: We are committed to pushing the boundaries of visual comfort to achieve the highest standards.
Wattage Selectable
Maximum wattage of 40W (48”), with adjustable levels of 100%, 75%, and 50% through
a dip switch. Streamline your inventory while fulfilling diverse orders.
CCT Adjustable
Tunable white lighting range of 3000K-3500K-4000K. Enhance light compatibility through simple dip switch adjustments.
The Pendant Wing features a sloping silhouette